1.800.95.SPRAY   |   Intl. 1.630.665.5000   |   www.tankjet.com
TankJet® 63225 & 63225-3A
Fixed Spray Balls
TankJet® 63225 & 63225-3A Fixed Spray Balls
Specifications
Max. tank dia.: 13’ (4 m)
Flow rate range: 22 to 51 gpm (83 to 192 l/min)
Pressure range: 15 to 40 psi (1.0 to 2.8 bar)

A B E
1.800.95.SPRAY   |   Intl. 1.630.665.5000   |   www.tankjet.com
TankJet® 63225 & 63225-3A Fixed Spray Balls13' (4 m)
Tank Dia.
Catalog 15 - 63225
Performance Data
Nozzle Type/Size
Capacity gpm (l/min)
Max. Tank Dia.
ft (m)15 psi
(1.0 bar)
22 psi
(1.52 bar)
30 psi
(2.06 bar)
63225E-3/4-22-316L 22 (83) 27 (102) 31 (117) 10 (3.0)
63225E-1-32-316L 32 (121) 39 (148) 45 (170) 13 (4.0)
Nozzle Type/Size
Capacity gpm (l/min)
Max. Tank Dia.
ft (m)15 psi
(1.0 bar)
25 psi
(1.7 bar)
40 psi
(3 bar)
63225E-.75-1.5-40-3A 31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192) 10 (3.0)
63225E-1-2-40-3A 31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192) 13 (4.0)
63225A-1.5-2.5-40-3A 31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192) 13 (4.0)
63225E-1.5-2.5-40-3A 31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192) 13 (4.0)
63225E-1.5-3-40-3A 31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192) 13 (4.0)
63225E-1.5-4-40-3A 31 (115) 40 (151) 51 (192) 13 (4.0)
Dimensions
63225
Nozzle Type/Size Inlet Tube
Size A Ball Dia. B Length C Length D Length E Pin Dia. F